
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 03.11.2019 Location: Ventspils OC ledus halleStart time: 15:15 End time: 17:27 Spec.: 188 Game No.: 40

Venta 2002 IHS/Prizma5 : 4
(5:2, 0:1, 0:1)

Referees Linespersons
ČAMANE Sintija ZIEMELIS Elvijs, VIEŠKO Renāts

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 5 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 2:00 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 4 4:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 0 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:43 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 5 : 4 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 8 6:43 : 2:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  VEN  30 BERGMANIS Alens Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  PRI  31 IPATJEVS Juris Goalkeeper in
Goal 00:11 0:1 PRI EQ 33 STĀMURS Ričards  
Goal 01:29 1:1 VEN EQ 3 SILIŅŠ Roberts KALNIŅŠ Niklass #69
Pen. 04:04 06:04 PRI  5 KORKUS Konstantins Roughing

Goal 06:47 2:1 VEN EQ 8 KRUMHOLCS Artūrs SEDLERS Dans #77, KRISTIŅŠ Kristaps
#41

Pen. 08:32 10:32 VEN  27 PETRAŠKĒVIČS Kristers Krišs Late hit
Goal 14:44 2:2 PRI EQ 10 ŠČEGOĻEVS Vjačeslavs MATEIKO Jegors #2, OZOLS Everts #6

Goal 17:00 3:2 VEN EQ 3 SILIŅŠ Roberts KALNIŅŠ Niklass #69, PAULIŅŠ Elans
Andris #93

Goal 17:38 4:2 VEN EQ 33 KAIMIŅŠ Elvis CGOJEVS Edgars #10, BERGMANIS
Kristers #7

GK 17:38  PRI  31 IPATJEVS Juris Goalkeeper out
GK 17:38  PRI  1 TEOR Mark Goalkeeper in

Goal 19:01 5:2 VEN EQ 3 SILIŅŠ Roberts MUKHAIAROV Raul #13, KALNIŅŠ
Niklass #69

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 23:39 25:39 PRI  13 SILIŅŠ Jēkabs Hooking
Pen. 27:27 29:27 PRI  19 LINIŅŠ Toms Roughing
Goal 29:42 5:3 PRI EQ 11 TRASÛNS Patriks LINIŅŠ Toms #19

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 54:43 5:4 PRI EQ 13 SILIŅŠ Jēkabs STĀMURS Ričards #33
GK 59:04  PRI  1 TEOR Mark Goalkeeper out
30 sec. 59:04  PRI     
Pen. 59:12 60:00 PRI  6 OZOLS Everts Slashing
GK 59:12  PRI  1 TEOR Mark Goalkeeper in
GK 59:40  PRI  1 TEOR Mark Goalkeeper out
Pen. 59:55 60:00 VEN  25 BĒRZIŅŠ Bruno Late hit
GK 60:00  VEN  30 BERGMANIS Alens Goalkeeper out
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Goalkeeper records
Venta 2002
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

IHS/Prizma
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

Team statistics

Venta 2002 (VEN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F SILIŅŠ Roberts 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F BERGMANIS Kristers 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F KRUMHOLCS Artūrs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F CGOJEVS Edgars 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 D MUKHAIAROV Raul 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D KARIŅŠ Kristofers Dāvis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D BĒRZIŅŠ Bruno 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F PETRAŠKĒVIČS Kristers Krišs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

30 G BERGMANIS Alens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 G HUHKA Gustavs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F KAIMIŅŠ Elvis 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 D KOLIBINS Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 F KRISTIŅŠ Kristaps 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

69 D KALNIŅŠ Niklass 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

77 F SEDLERS Dans 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

88 D KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

93 D PAULIŅŠ Elans Andris 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 5 9 14 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

IHS/Prizma (PRI) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

1 G TEOR Mark 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 D MATEIKO Jegors 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F TABATČIKOVS Kirils 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 D MARTINSONS Niks Niklāvs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 F KORKUS Konstantins 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 F OZOLS Everts 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D ROMANS Rūdolfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D GORNIAKOV Ivan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F ŠČEGOĻEVS Vjačeslavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F TRASÛNS Patriks 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

12 F BALSEVIČS Deniss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

13 F SILIŅŠ Jēkabs 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 D LINIŅŠ Toms 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 F STEPANOVS Daniels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F IVASENKO Ņikita 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D JIRGENS Pēteris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F CIPRUSS Ralfs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F BOGDANOV Kiril 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F VIRVINSKIS Ēriks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

29 D LANKOVSKIS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

31 G IPATJEVS Juris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F STĀMURS Ričards 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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Total 4 4 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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